
 
 

 

Monday February 12 Grace Preschool Closed – Professional Development 
 

Wednesday February 14 Friendship Day Celebrations 
 

Thursday March 7 Spring Conferences – Grace Preschool Closed  
 

                       Friday March 8                               Grace Preschool Closed – Professional Development 
 

                       Sunday March 10 Daylight Savings Time 
 

                       March 11 – March 15 Spring Break - Full Time Classes Available 
 

Friday March 29 Grace Preschool Closed  
 

April 6-12 Week of the Young Child  
 

                       Friday April 12 Grace Preschool Closing at 4:30 p.m. 
 

                       Friday April 12 Open House Family Night “Family Friday” – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Friday April 26  Grace Preschool Closed – Professional Development 
 

May 6-10 Teacher Appreciation Week  
 

Thursday May 23 Last Day All Classes: dismiss 11:30 a.m. 

  *Family Event – All School End of Year Picnic (following dismissal)* 
 

Friday May 24 Grace Preschool Closed – Professional Development 
 

Friday May 24 Grace Preschool 4 Year Old UPK Graduation 6:00 p.m. 
 

Monday May 27 Grace Preschool Closed – Memorial Day 
 

May 28 – May 29 Grace Preschool Closed – Professional Development 
 

                       Thursday May 30 First Day of Grace Summer Programs 
 

                       Wednesday June 19 Grace Preschool Closed – Juneteenth 
 

 July 4 – 5 Grace Preschool Closed – Independence Day 
 

 Friday August 16 Last Day of Summer Programs 

 

 

 

Dates are subject to change and there will be additional activities and events added by each classroom. 
Universal Pre-K is the Des Moines Public Schools Classroom 
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